C	ITY OF LITTLETON, COLORADO
	Resolution No. 76
	Series, 2014
A RESOLUTION	OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF
	LORADO, APPROVING A POLICE RECRUIT
	EMENT WITH THE CITY OF LAKEWOOD TO USE
	COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE AND LAKEWOOD
	MENT'S COMBINED REGIONAL ACADEMY FOR
	OFFICER TRAINING.
WHEREAS, t	he Littleton Police Department desires to use the regional academy
	certified recruit police officers for training;
1	1 000 000
WHEREAS.	the regional academy provides the staff and all of the necessary
	and evaluation of recruits; and
in a constant of the constant	
WHEREAS. 1	the regional academy is recognized by the State of Colorado Peace
Officer Standards and Trainin	
	6 (· · · · · · ·) — · · · · · · · · · · ·
NOW, THER	EFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF
THE CITY OF LITTLETO	
	,
The Police Red	cruit Training Agreement with the City of Lakewood is approved.
INTRODUCE	D, READ AND ADOPTED at a regularly scheduled meeting of the
City Council of the City of Li	ttleton, Colorado, on the day of September 2014, at 6:30 p.m.
at the Littleton Center, 2255 V	West Berry Avenue, Littleton, Colorado.
ATTEST:	
711 1251.	
Wendy Heffner	Phil Cernanec
CITY CLERK	PRESIDENT OF CITY COUNCIL
	TRESIDENT OF CITT COUNCIL
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
	_